
Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      1 
 

F:C Reserved (PM) 

2 
Regular Schedule                   

of Services 
 

FLC Reserved; 2:00pm 
 

JOY Mtg.; 4:30pm    
Ruth SS Classroom 

3 4 
 

Walk & Devotion 
9:00am in the FLC 

 

Basketball Ministry 
6:30pm in the FLC 

5 
 

Ladies Bookstudy 5:00pm 
Adult Bible Study; 6:00pm 
Youth Group; FLC 6:00pm 

Children’s Missions; 6:00pm 

6 7 8 
 

 
 

for Linda Bouldin 
2:00pm; FLC 

9 
 
 

 
 
No Evening Services 

10 11 
 

Walk & Devotion 
9:00am in the FLC 

 

Basketball Ministry 
6:30pm in the FLC 

12 
 

Ladies Bookstudy 5:00pm 
Adult Bible Study; 6:00pm 
Youth Group; FLC 6:00pm 

Children’s Missions; 6:00pm 

13 14 15 
 

“Home Grown                    
Disciples”  

Parents’ Conference 
2:30pm; FLC 

(Children will be in                  
the Kid Zone) 

16 
 

Regular Schedule                 
of Services 

 

Staff/Council Mtg. 
4:00pm 

 

VBS Prep Night 
5:00pm 

17 18 
 

Walk & Devotion 
9:00am in the FLC 

 

Basketball Ministry 
6:30pm in the FLC 

 

Commodities delivered             
FLC (PM) 

19 
 

Commodities distributed 
FLC (AM-Noon) 

 
 

Adult Bible Study; 6:00pm 
Youth Group; FLC 6:00pm 

Children’s Missions; 6:00pm 

20 21 22 
 

Eagle Fest                         
at City Park 
10:00am 

 

Disaster Relief                   
Training; Sylvia B.C. 

 7:30am-4:00pm 

23 
 

Regular Schedule                 
of Services 

 

VBS Prep Night 
5:00pm 

24 25 
 

Walk & Devotion 
9:00am in the FLC 

 

Basketball Ministry 
6:30pm in the FLC 

26 
 

WMU Meeting; 12:00pm 
Adult Bible Study; 6:00pm 
Youth Group; FLC 6:00pm 

Children’s Missions; 6:00pm 

27 28 29 

30 
 

Regular Schedule                 
of Services 

 

Graduate Recognition 
Morning Service 

31 
 
 

 

 
Offices Closed 

     

May 02-08 
May 09-15 
May 16-22 
May 23-29 

May 30-June 05 

James Nelson 
Joe Pyland 

Scott Rowlett 
Brent Sharpe 
David Wallace 

627-8523 
305-8735 
305-3384 

803-634-7089 
627-0047 

Deacon of the week 



     

NOTICE:  If you need a ride to church, call the office 
at 232-5496.  You must give 24 hour notice if you 
plan to attend the services.  Thanks. 

 Dailey Bible Readings 
For May2021 

“Wednesday Youth Meals” 
 

May 05  Youth Funded 
May 12  Kara  Chris Guynn 
May 19  Brent & Stephanie Sharpe 
May 26  Truth Seekers S.S. Class 
 

 
 

02 
09 
16 
23 
30 

 10:30 ~ MORNING SERVICES 
 

Matt & Lauren Ray 
Robin Wright & Pamela Vance 
Kara Guynn & Megan Parks 
Janet Fesmire & Kaitlyn Anderson 
Charlotte Marshall & Kristy Boatright 

 
04 
11 
28 
25 

 6:00 ~ EVENING SERVICES 
 

No PM Services 
Volunteers Needed 
Volunteers Needed 
Volunteers Needed 

“Children’s Church Workers” 
 

 May 02  Trish Wright   
 May 09  Amie Leese 
 May 16  Kris Heflin 
 May 23  Marla Head 
 May 30  Jamie Smothers 

“Wednesday Kids Meals” 
 

May 05  Naomi & Linda; Pamela Vance 
May 12  Naomi & Linda; Lynda Hicklen 
May 19  Naomi & Linda; Jane Threatt  
May 26  Naomi & Linda; Norma Hendon 
 

02 
 
03 
 
 
05 
 
08 
 
10 
 
 
12 
 
15 
 
16 
 
18 
 
19 
 
20 
 
24 
 
 
28 
 
 
29 

Danny Threatt 
 
Jordon Hollis 
Chelsea Fuller 
 
Diane Cummings 
 
Tonya Fitzhugh 
 
Ricky Wallace 
Cole Norfleet 
 
Norma Hendon 
 
Tim Roberts 
 
Kay Brigham 
 
Tracy Story 
 
Jimmy Compton 
 
Eric Adsit 
 
Janell Jones 
Eddie Walker 
 
Will Guynn 
Sandra Mathis 
 
Mark Harris 

01 Joshua 24:1-33; Psalm 53:1-6; Proverbs 12:17-18; Luke 19:28-48 

02 Judges 1:1-2:23; Psalm 54:1-7; Proverbs 12:19-22; Luke 20:1-19 

03 Judges 3:1-4:24; Psalm 55:1-8; Proverbs 12:23-24; Luke 20:20-40 

04 Judges 5:1-6:10; Psalm 55:9-14; Proverbs 12:25-26; Luke 20:41-21:19 

05 Judges 56:11-7:25; Psalm 55:15-23; Proverbs 12:27-28; Luke 21:20-38 

06 Judges 8:1-9:21; Psalm 56:1-7; Proverbs 13:1-2; Luke 22:1-23 

07 Judges 9:22-10:13; Psalm 56:8-13; Proverbs 13:3-4; Luke 22:24-46 

08 Judges 11:1-12:15; Psalm 57:1-6; Proverbs 13:5-6; Luke 22:47-71 

09 Judges 13:1-15:8; Psalm 57:7-11; Proverbs 13:7-8; Luke 23:1-19 

10 Judges 15:9-17:13; Psalm 58:1-5; Proverbs 13:9-10; Luke 23:20-38 

11 Judges 18:1-31; Psalm 58:6-11; Proverbs 13:11-12; Luke 23:39-56 

12 Judges 19:1-20:25; Psalm 59:1-10; Proverbs 13:13; Luke 24:1-24 

13 Judges 20:26-21:25; Psalm 59:11-17; Proverbs 13:14-15; Luke 24:25-53 

14 Ruth 1:1-2:23; Psalm 60:1-5; Proverbs 13:16-17; John 1:1-23 

15 Ruth 3:1-4:22; Psalm 60:6-12; Proverbs 13:18-19; John 1:24-51 

16 1 Samuel 1:1-2:36; Psalm 61:1-8; Proverbs 13:23-24; John 2:1-25 

17 1 Samuel 3:1-5:12; Psalm 62:1-8; Proverbs 13:25; John 3:1-21 

18 1 Samuel 6:1-8:22; Psalm 62:9-12; Proverbs 14:1-2; John 3:22-4:6 

19 1 Samuel 9:1-10:27; Psalm 63:1-5; Proverbs 14:3; John 4:7-26 

20 1 Samuel 11:1-13:22; Psalm 63:6-11; Proverbs 14:4; John 4:27-54 

21 1 Samuel 13:23-14:52; Psalm 64:1-6; Proverbs 14:5-7; John 5:1-23 

22 1 Samuel 15:1-16:23; Psalm 64:7-10; Proverbs 14:8-9; John 5:24-47 

23 1 Samuel 17:1-58; Psalm 64:10-12; Proverbs 14:10-12; John 6:1-21 

24 1 Samuel 18:1-19:24; Psalm 65:9-13; Proverbs 14:13-14; John 6:22-40 

25 1 Samuel 20:1-21:15; Psalm 66:1-7; Proverbs 14:15-16; John 6:41-59 

26 1 Samuel 22:1-23:29; Psalm 66:8-15; Proverbs 14:17-19; John 6:0-7:9 

27 1 Samuel 24:1-25:44; Psalm 68:16-20; Proverbs 14:20-22; John 7:10-29 

28 1 Samuel 26:1-28:25; Psalm 67:1-7; Proverbs 14:23-25; John 7:30-52 

29 1 Samuel 29:1-31:13; Psalm 68:1-6; Proverbs 14:26-28; John 8:1-20 

30 2 Samuel 1:1-2:32; Psalm 68:7-14; Proverbs 14:29-30; John 8:21-41 

31 2 Samuel 3:1-4:12; Psalm 68:15-19; Proverbs 14:31-32; John 8:42-9:7 


