Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 F:C Reserved (PM)
2 Regular Schedule of Services FLC Reserved; 2:00pm JOY Mtg.; 4:30pm Ruth SS Classroom	3	4 Walk & Devotion 9:00am in the FLC Basketball Ministry 6:30pm in the FLC	5 Ladies Bookstudy 5:00pm Adult Bible Study; 6:00pm Youth Group; FLC 6:00pm Children's Missions; 6:00pm	6 7	7	8 CELEBRATION of Linda Bouldin 2:00pm; FLC
9 <b>Mothetis</b> No Evening Services	10	11 Walk & Devotion 9:00am in the FLC Basketball Ministry 6:30pm in the FLC	12 Ladies Bookstudy 5:00pm Adult Bible Study; 6:00pm Youth Group; FLC 6:00pm Children's Missions; 6:00pm	13 1	4	15 "Home Grown Disciples" Parents' Conference 2:30pm; FLC (Children will be in the Kid Zone)
16 Regular Schedule of Services Staff/Council Mtg. 4:00pm VBS Prep Night 5:00pm	17	18 Walk & Devotion 9:00am in the FLC Basketball Ministry 6:30pm in the FLC Commodities delivered FLC (PM)	19 Commodities distributed FLC (AM-Noon) Adult Bible Study; 6:00pm Youth Group; FLC 6:00pm Children's Missions; 6:00pm	20 2	21	22 Eagle Fest at City Park 10:00am Disaster Relief Training; Sylvia B.C. 7:30am-4:00pm
23 Regular Schedule of Services VBS Prep Night 5:00pm	24	25 Walk & Devotion 9:00am in the FLC Basketball Ministry 6:30pm in the FLC	26 WMU Meeting; 12:00pm Adult Bible Study; 6:00pm Youth Group; FLC 6:00pm Children's Missions; 6:00pm	27 2	28	29
30 Regular Schedule of Services Graduate Recognition Morning Service	31 DAY Offices Closed			Deac May 02-08 May 09-15 May 16-22 May 23-29 May 30-June 05	<b>con of the we</b> James Nelson Joe Pyland Scott Rowlett Brent Sharpe David Wallace	627-8523 305-8735 305-3384 803-634-7089 627-0047



- 02 Danny Threatt
- Jordon Hollis 03 Chelsea Fuller
- 05 Diane Cummings
- Tonya Fitzhugh 08
- Ricky Wallace 10 Cole Norfleet
- 12 Norma Hendon
- Tim Roberts 15
- 16 Kay Brigham
- Tracy Story 18
- Jimmy Compton 19
- Eric Adsit 20
- 24 Janell Jones Eddie Walker
- 28 Will Guvnn Sandra Mathis
- Mark Harris 29







	-
01	Joshua 24:1-33; Psalm 53:1-6; Proverbs 12:17-18; Luke 19:28-48
02	Judges 1:1-2:23; Psalm 54:1-7; Proverbs 12:19-22; Luke 20:1-19
03	Judges 3:1-4:24; Psalm 55:1-8; Proverbs 12:23-24; Luke 20:20-40
04	Judges 5:1-6:10; Psalm 55:9-14; Proverbs 12:25-26; Luke 20:41-21:19
05	Judges 56:11-7:25; Psalm 55:15-23; Proverbs 12:27-28; Luke 21:20-38
06	Judges 8:1-9:21; Psalm 56:1-7; Proverbs 13:1-2; Luke 22:1-23
07	Judges 9:22-10:13; Psalm 56:8-13; Proverbs 13:3-4; Luke 22:24-46
08	Judges 11:1-12:15; Psalm 57:1-6; Proverbs 13:5-6; Luke 22:47-71
09	Judges 13:1-15:8; Psalm 57:7-11; Proverbs 13:7-8; Luke 23:1-19
10	Judges 15:9-17:13; Psalm 58:1-5; Proverbs 13:9-10; Luke 23:20-38
11	Judges 18:1-31; Psalm 58:6-11; Proverbs 13:11-12; Luke 23:39-56
12	Judges 19:1-20:25; Psalm 59:1-10; Proverbs 13:13; Luke 24:1-24
13	Judges 20:26-21:25; Psalm 59:11-17; Proverbs 13:14-15; Luke 24:25-53
14	Ruth 1:1-2:23; Psalm 60:1-5; Proverbs 13:16-17; John 1:1-23
15	Ruth 3:1-4:22; Psalm 60:6-12; Proverbs 13:18-19; John 1:24-51
16	1 Samuel 1:1-2:36; Psalm 61:1-8; Proverbs 13:23-24; John 2:1-25
17	1 Samuel 3:1-5:12; Psalm 62:1-8; Proverbs 13:25; John 3:1-21
18	1 Samuel 6:1-8:22; Psalm 62:9-12; Proverbs 14:1-2; John 3:22-4:6
19	1 Samuel 9:1-10:27; Psalm 63:1-5; Proverbs 14:3; John 4:7-26
20	1 Samuel 11:1-13:22; Psalm 63:6-11; Proverbs 14:4; John 4:27-54
21	1 Samuel 13:23-14:52; Psalm 64:1-6; Proverbs 14:5-7; John 5:1-23
22	1 Samuel 15:1-16:23; Psalm 64:7-10; Proverbs 14:8-9; John 5:24-47
23	1 Samuel 17:1-58; Psalm 64:10-12; Proverbs 14:10-12; John 6:1-21
24	1 Samuel 18:1-19:24; Psalm 65:9-13; Proverbs 14:13-14; John 6:22-40
25	1 Samuel 20:1-21:15; Psalm 66:1-7; Proverbs 14:15-16; John 6:41-59
26	1 Samuel 22:1-23:29; Psalm 66:8-15; Proverbs 14:17-19; John 6:0-7:9
27	1 Samuel 24:1-25:44; Psalm 68:16-20; Proverbs 14:20-22; John 7:10-29
28	1 Samuel 26:1-28:25; Psalm 67:1-7; Proverbs 14:23-25; John 7:30-52
29	1 Samuel 29:1-31:13; Psalm 68:1-6; Proverbs 14:26-28; John 8:1-20
30	2 Samuel 1:1-2:32; Psalm 68:7-14; Proverbs 14:29-30; John 8:21-41
31	2 Samuel 3:1-4:12; Psalm 68:15-19; Proverbs 14:31-32; John 8:42-9:7



## Bus Drivers for May

NOTICE: If you need a ride to church, call the office at 232-5496. You must give 24 hour notice if you plan to attend the services. Thanks.

## Nursery Workers for May 10:30 ~ MORNING SERVICES 02 Matt & Lauren Ray 09 Robin Wright & Pamela Vance 16 Kara Guynn & Megan Parks 23 Janet Fesmire & Kaitlyn Anderson **30** Charlotte Marshall & Kristy Boatright 6:00 ~ EVENING SERVICES 04 No PM Servic s

11 Volumin rul suded Untuers Needed 22 25 volunteers Needed

## "Childrep's Church Workers"

May 02	Trish Wright
May 09	Amie Leese
May 16	Kris Heflin
May 23	Marla Head
May 30	Jamie Smothers

## "Wednesday Youth Meals"

May 05	Youth Fund d
May 12	Kara Chris Cuy
May 19	Brent & strophing Sharpe
May 26	Truth Serke. S.S Slass



Noom & Linda; Pamela Vance May 05 May 12 a ni & Linda; Lynda Hicklen May 9 Naomi & Linda; Jane Threatt May 26 Naomi & Linda: Norma Hendon